AUSTRALIA

Show Name: HUNTER VALLEY CUTTING HORSE CLUB (19/04/2024)
Area: 6 - NTH NSW

Judge:

$15000 Non Pro

HARD BOON BABY
JOSEPH

RODEO DRIVE

4  MARYS STYLISH OAK

$15000 Novice

1 DANCIN IN MEMPHIS
2 STEVIES CHOICE

3 OUTTA THE BLUE
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METALLIC BLUES
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$5000 Novice

1 OUTTA THE BLUE

2 METALLIC BLUES

3 STEVIES CHOICE

3 YULGILBAR MISTER HASHTAGS
5 HARD BOON BABY

5
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JOSE SIGALA
$7500 Non Pro
1 1 JOSEPH
1 2 BOONS CATTALOU
1 3 QUICKN SMART
1 4 CURRELL STYLES UP
1 4 JUSTBECAUSE | CAN (ET)
1 6 CHICKN CHIPS
1 6 MARYS STYLISH OAK

JUNIOR YOUTH SUNDAY

1 1 METAL AS ANYTHING
1 2 SMARTYS SHAMAN

Novice Non Pro

1 1 IRON GIRL
1 2 CATEGORY FIVE

Page 1 of 3

Programme Results Report

80014
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80851
80178
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86262
80014
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86206
Q83409
85420
80675
86190
80178

80805
10393

85892
86222

MARK RANGER

RACH TONKIN

JEFF W BAKER
PRIMROSE M CAVANAGH

HUGH MILES
MATHEW OAKLEY
MATHEW OAKLEY
HUGH MILES
MATHEW OAKLEY

MATHEW OAKLEY
MATHEW OAKLEY
MATHEW OAKLEY
TODD GRAHAM
STEVE BYRNE
PETER SHUMACK

RACH TONKIN

MARK RANGER

MEGAN RICHARDS
BLAIR KEYTE

BRENDEN PAUL BAILEY
STACIE WELK
PRIMROSE M CAVANAGH

HANNAH TRAYNOR
BENJAMIN BYRNE

JACKIE GRAHAM
AMELIA SERVIN
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No Entries: 14

$849.20
$636.90
$424.60
$212.30

No Entries: 16

$901.68
$670.48
$416.16
$161.84
$161.84

No Entries: 24

$1,165.84
$859.04
$368.16
$368.16
$153.40
$153.40

No Entries: 22

$1,094.02
$806.12
$489.43
$187.14
$187.14
$57.58
$57.58

No Entries: 4

$0.00
$0.00

No Entries: 20

$1,049.10
$780.10

Tuesday, 29 October 2024 10:41:43 PM




AUSTRALIA

HUNTER VALLEY CUTTING HORSE CLUB (19/04/2024)
Area: 6 - NTH NSW

Show Name:

Judge:

1 3 SMART LOOK N HONEY
1 4 ROYAL STRIPES
1 4 JUST BECAUSE | CAN (ET)

Open

1 1  SMITH FAMILY SUPA STYLE
1 2 METALLIC TO THE MAX
1 3 SANNANDREYUS

1 3 DANCIN IN MEMPHIS

Open Non Pro

1 1 SMARTLOOK N HONEY
1 2 IRON GIRL

1 2 STYLISH TINLADY

1 4 HELLOFA SORT

1 5 CATEGORY FIVE

1 5 COUNTIN EVERY MINUTE
1 5 SMOOTHN SPIN

1 5 SMOKE ON THE WATER
Rookies

1 1 ONE STYLISH TURPENTINE
1 2 METALLIC BOOTS

1 3 DESIRES DUAL REY

1 3 CURRELL STYLES UP

1 5 MARYS STYLISH OAK

1 5 TASSAS FANCY WHO

1 5 MCBETONYOU

SENIOR YOUTH SUNDAY

1 1 ONESTYLISH TURPENTINE
1 2 CHISUMS BOYD
1 3 SMOOTHN SPIN

Snafflebit

1 1 ALLYNVIEW JAZZALOU
1 2 QUICKAS AHYDRIVE
1 3 CONTRACT CAT
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11382
85568
80675

85418
81439
85305
80917

11382
85892
81553
85303
86222
85341
85150
85590

10479
86119
81486
85420
80178
Q-76641
85627

10479
80115
85150

77256
80738
86443

STEPHEN FELTON
JACKIE GRAHAM
BRENDEN PAUL BAILEY

TODD GRAHAM
MATHEW OAKLEY
MATHEW OAKLEY
HUGH MILES

STEPHEN FELTON
JACKIE GRAHAM
AMELIA SERVIN
FIONA CABAN
AMELIA SERVIN
BILL TONKIN
JACK MURPHY
BILL TONKIN

ADDISON DUDLEY

ALLY GRAHAM

ADAM WROBEL

BLAIR KEYTE
PRIMROSE M CAVANAGH
LESA MCNAUGHT
CALLIE MARIE BAILEY

ADDISON DUDLEY
MIKAYLA O'HALLORAN
JACK MURPHY

BROCK FIELD
GEORGIA MOORE
TRISTAN MOST
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$484.20
$188.30
$188.30

No Entries: 13

$811.40
$608.55
$304.28
$304.28

No Entries: 16

$901.68
$543.32
$543.32
$184.96
$34.68
$34.68
$34.68
$34.68

No Entries: 21

$1,058.11
$779.66
$334.14
$334.14
$92.82
$92.82
$92.82

No Entries: 8

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

No Entries: 20

$559.26
$415.86
$258.12

Tuesday, 29 October 2024 10:41:43 PM
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AUSTRALIA

Show Name: HUNTER VALLEY CUTTING HORSE CLUB (19/04/2024)
Area: 6 - NTH NSW

Judge:
1 4 CLASSIC METALLIC 28079 CODY CLARKE 2 $114.72
1 5 BRANCHVALENIPSNTUCKS 85879 LISA WROBEL 1 $86.04
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